

May 23, 2024

|  |                   |                     |  |                   |                     |
|--|-------------------|---------------------|--|-------------------|---------------------|
| <b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited</b><br>Exchange Plaza, 5 <sup>th</sup> Floor<br>Plot No. C/1, G Block; Bandra (East)<br>Mumbai 400 051 |                   |                     | <b>BSE Limited</b><br>Corporate Relationship Department<br>Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers<br>Dalal Street; Fort, Mumbai 400 001 |                   |                     |
| <b>Equity</b>  | <b>Scrip Code</b> | <b>RADIOCITY</b>    | <b>Equity</b>  | <b>Scrip Code</b> | <b>540366</b>       |
|  | <b>ISIN</b>       | <b>INE919I01024</b> |  | <b>ISIN</b>       | <b>INE919I01024</b> |
| <b>NCRPS</b>   | <b>Scrip Code</b> | <b>RADIOCITY</b>    | <b>NCRPS</b>   | <b>Scrip Code</b> | <b>717504</b>       |
|  | <b>ISIN</b>       | <b>INE919I04010</b> |  | <b>ISIN</b>       | <b>INE919I04010</b> |

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47 and Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“Listing Regulations”)**

Dear Sirs,

In compliance with Regulation 47 and Regulation 52 of Listing Regulations, we enclose herewith the copy of Newspaper Advertisement giving information of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2024 of the Company.

The above-mentioned advertisement is published in Business Standard and Mumbai Lakshadeep on Thursday, May 23, 2024.

The said newspaper advertisement is also available on the website of the Company at [www.radiocity.in](http://www.radiocity.in)

Kindly take the above on record.

Yours faithfully

**For Music Broadcast Limited**

**Arpita Kapoor**

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a



| Pennar Industries Limited  |   |               |            |               |
|--|---|---------------|------------|---------------|
| Extract of the Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2024 |   |               |            |               |
| (Rs. in Lakhs)   |   |               |            |               |
| Sl. No.  | Particulars   | Quarter Ended | Year Ended | Quarter Ended |
|  |   | 31-Mar-24     | 31-Mar-24  | 31-Mar-23     |
| 1  | Total income from operations  | 83,928        | 3,17,088   | 67,081        |
| 2  | Net Profit / (Loss) after tax and Minority Interest   | 2,861         | 9,834      | 2,334         |
| 3  | Total Comprehensive Income after Minority (includes Net Profit and Other Comprehensive Income net of tax) | 2,776         | 9,849      | 2,644         |
| 4  | Paid up Equity Share Capital  | 6,747         | 6,747      | 6,747         |
| 5  | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 5/- each) Basic and Diluted Earnings (Rs.) (not annualised)              | 2.12          | 7.29       | 1.75          |

a. The above Consolidated financial results are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on May 20, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 22, 2024.

b. Key Standalone financial information is given below.

| (Rs. in Lakhs)         |               |            |               |  |
|------------------------|---------------|------------|---------------|--|
| Particulars            | Quarter Ended | Year Ended | Quarter Ended |  |
|                        | 31-Mar-24     | 31-Mar-24  | 31-Mar-23     |  |
| Income from operations | 67,209        | 2,49,545   | 55,606        |  |
| Profit before tax      | 2,407         | 7,978      | 1,738         |  |
| Profit after tax       | 1,784         | 5,927      | 1,288         |  |

c. Previous figures have been regrouped reclassified, wherever necessary

d. Profit after minority interest numbers are not comparable due to change in share holding pattern.

e. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing obligation and disclosure requirements) regulation 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results available on the company's website viz [www.pennarindia.com](http://www.pennarindia.com) and website of BSE ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and NSE ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)).

By order of the Board  
Aditya N Rao  
Vice-Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad  
Date: 22.05.2024

| LGB FORGE LIMITED  |               |            |            |            |            |  |
|--|---------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|--|
| STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024  |               |            |            |            |            |  |
| (Rs. in Lakhs)   |               |            |            |            |            |  |
| Particulars  | Quarter ended |            |            | Year ended |            |  |
|  | 31.03.2024    | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 |  |
|  | Audited       | Unaudited  | Audited    | Audited    | Audited    |  |
| 1 Total Income from operations   | 1,980.75      | 2,298.94   | 2,664.44   | 8,937.87   | 9,152.79   |  |
| 2 Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)  | -322.06       | -223.25    | -166.42    | -986.74    | -930.48    |  |
| 3 Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)   | -322.06       | -223.25    | -166.42    | -986.74    | -930.48    |  |
| 4 Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)  | -322.06       | -223.25    | -166.42    | -986.74    | -930.48    |  |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)) | -335.15       | -223.25    | -152.03    | -999.83    | -916.09    |  |
| 6 Equity Share Capital   | 2,382.02      | 2,382.02   | 2,382.02   | 2,382.02   | 2,382.02   |  |
| 7 Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (*not annualised)  |               |            |            |            |            |  |
| (a) Basic  | -0.13*        | -0.09*     | -0.07*     | -0.41      | -0.39      |  |
| (b) Diluted  | -0.13*        | -0.09*     | -0.07*     | -0.41      | -0.39      |  |

Note:  
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges on which shares of the Company are listed, namely, [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and also available on the Company's website [www.lgbforge.com](http://www.lgbforge.com).

By Order of the Board  
RAJRSRI VIJAYAKUMAR  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00018244

Coimbatore  
22.05.2024

| Lokesh Machines Limited is one of the trusted, innovational brands, offering state of the art machine tools and manufacturing solutions in domestic and global markets. |  |
|---|--|
| <b>REGISTERED OFFICE:</b><br>B-29, EEIE, Stage II, Balanagar, Hyderabad- 500037, Telangana.<br>CIN: L29219TG1983PLC004319   | <b>Contact No. +91-4023079310,11,12,13</b><br>Email: <a href="mailto:cosecy@lokeshmachines.com">cosecy@lokeshmachines.com</a> ;<br>Website: <a href="http://www.lokeshmachines.com">www.lokeshmachines.com</a> |

| EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024  |               |              |            |            |
|---|---------------|--------------|------------|------------|
| (₹ in lakhs)  |               |              |            |            |
| Particulars   | Quarter Ended |              | Year Ended |            |
|   | 31.03.2024    | 31.12.23     | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 |
|   | (AUDITED)     | (Un-Audited) | (AUDITED)  | (AUDITED)  |
| Total Income from Operations  | 8,098.58      | 8,685.19     | 6,761.97   | 29,522.17  |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)   | 709.14        | 767.79       | 491.73     | 2,055.33   |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)   | 709.14        | 767.79       | 491.73     | 2,055.33   |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and after exceptional items)  | 469.38        | 510.53       | 296.11     | 1,384.79   |
| Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprehensive Profit / Loss for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 421.46        | 510.53       | 301.65     | 1,336.87   |
| Equity Share Capital  | 1,849.68      | 1,789.68     | 1,789.68   | 1,849.68   |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as show in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year  | -             | -            | -          | 1,7749.50  |
| Earnings Per Share (Annualized):  |               |              |            |            |
| Basic: (₹)  | 2.54          | 2.85         | 1.65       | 7.68       |
| Diluted: (₹)  | 2.54          | 2.85         | 1.65       | 7.68       |

| EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 |  |                |                   |                |                |
|---|--|----------------|-------------------|----------------|----------------|
| (₹ in lakhs, except per share data)   |  |                |                   |                |                |
| Sr. No.   | Particulars  | Quarter ended  | Quarter ended     | Quarter ended  | Year ended     |
|   |  | March 31, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 |
|   |  | Audited        | Unaudited         | Audited        | Audited        |
|   |  | (refer Note 3) |                   | (refer Note 3) |                |
| 1   | Total income from operations (including other income)                | 6,854.46       | 6,624.28          | 5,657.55       | 25,161.62      |
| 2   | Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax                            | 504.28         | 444.04            | 6.64           | 1,290.05       |
| 3   | Profit / (Loss) for the period                                       | 297.27         | 256.91            | (76.76)        | 684.42         |
| 4   | Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period                     | 310.41         | 256.59            | (70.12)        | 693.51         |
| 5   | Paid up equity share capital   | 6,913.71       | 6,913.71          | 6,913.71       | 6,913.71       |
| 6   | Other equity (including reserves)                                    | 11,248.79      | 10,938.37         | 10,555.27      | 11,248.79      |
| 7   | Securities Premium Account   | 32,626.22      | 32,626.22         | 32,626.22      | 32,626.22      |
| 8   | Net worth  | 53,168.40      | 52,858.00         | 52,474.90      | 53,168.40      |
| 9   | Outstanding redeemable preference shares (Nos. in lakhs)             | 89.70          | 89.70             | 89.70          | 89.70          |
| 10  | Outstanding redeemable preference shares (value)                     | 9,159.71       | 8,950.34          | 8,372.17       | 9,159.71       |
| 11  | Debt equity ratio  | 0.20           | 0.20              | 0.19           | 0.20           |
| 12  | Capital redemption reserve   | 896.96         | 896.96            | 896.96         | 896.96         |
| 13  | Debt service coverage ratio  | 0.13           | 0.13              | 0.10           | 0.46           |
| 14  | Interest service coverage ratio                                      | 32.71          | 30.02             | 22.61          | 27.44          |
| 15  | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised) |                |                   |                |                |
|   | -Basic and Diluted   | 0.09           | 0.07              | (0.02)         | 0.20           |

Note:  
1 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on May 22, 2024 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.  
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 and 52 read with Regulation 63 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed quarterly results in the prescribed format are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and the Company ([www.radiocity.in](http://www.radiocity.in)).  
3 The figures of the last quarter in each of the financial years are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures up to the end of the third quarter of the respective financial year.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Music Broadcast Limited  
Vijay Tandon  
Chairman  
DIN 00156305

Place: Mumbai  
Date: May 22, 2024

| MUSIC BROADCAST LIMITED   |  |                |                   |                |                |
|---|--|----------------|-------------------|----------------|----------------|
| EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 |  |                |                   |                |                |
| (₹ in lakhs, except per share data)   |  |                |                   |                |                |
| Sr. No.   | Particulars  | Quarter ended  | Quarter ended     | Quarter ended  | Year ended     |
|   |  | March 31, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 |
|   |  | Audited        | Unaudited         | Audited        | Audited        |
|   |  | (refer Note 3) |                   | (refer Note 3) |                |
| 1   | Total income from operations (including other income)                | 6,854.46       | 6,624.28          | 5,657.55       | 25,161.62      |
| 2   | Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax                            | 504.28         | 444.04            | 6.64           | 1,290.05       |
| 3   | Profit / (Loss) for the period                                       | 297.27         | 256.91            | (76.76)        | 684.42         |
| 4   | Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period                     | 310.41         | 256.59            | (70.12)        | 693.51         |
| 5   | Paid up equity share capital   | 6,913.71       | 6,913.71          | 6,913.71       | 6,913.71       |
| 6   | Other equity (including reserves)                                    | 11,248.79      | 10,938.37         | 10,555.27      | 11,248.79      |
| 7   | Securities Premium Account   | 32,626.22      | 32,626.22         | 32,626.22      | 32,626.22      |
| 8   | Net worth  | 53,168.40      | 52,858.00         | 52,474.90      | 53,168.40      |
| 9   | Outstanding redeemable preference shares (Nos. in lakhs)             | 89.70          | 89.70             | 89.70          | 89.70          |
| 10  | Outstanding redeemable preference shares (value)                     | 9,159.71       | 8,950.34          | 8,372.17       | 9,159.71       |
| 11  | Debt equity ratio  | 0.20           | 0.20              | 0.19           | 0.20           |
| 12  | Capital redemption reserve   | 896.96         | 896.96            | 896.96         | 896.96         |
| 13  | Debt service coverage ratio  | 0.13           | 0.13              | 0.10           | 0.46           |
| 14  | Interest service coverage ratio                                      | 32.71          | 30.02             | 22.61          | 27.44          |
| 15  | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised) |                |                   |                |                |
|   | -Basic and Diluted   | 0.09           | 0.07              | (0.02)         | 0.20           |

Note:  
1 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on May 22, 2024 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.  
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 and 52 read with Regulation 63 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed quarterly results in the prescribed format are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and the Company ([www.radiocity.in](http://www.radiocity.in)).  
3 The figures of the last quarter in each of the financial years are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures up to the end of the third quarter of the respective financial year.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Music Broadcast Limited  
Vijay Tandon  
Chairman  
DIN 00156305

Place: Mumbai  
Date: May 22, 2024

| GLAND PHARMA LIMITED  |               |           |           |            |           |  |
|---|---------------|-----------|-----------|------------|-----------|--|
| EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 |               |           |           |            |           |  |
| (₹ in million)  |               |           |           |            |           |  |
| Particulars   | Quarter Ended |           |           | Year Ended |           |  |
|   | 31-Mar-24     | 31-Dec-23 | 31-Mar-23 | 31-Mar-24  | 31-Mar-23 |  |
|   | Unaudited     | Unaudited | Audited   | Audited    | Audited   |  |
| Revenue from operations   | 15,374.50     | 15,451.55 | 7,850.11  | 56,647.22  | 36,246.01 |  |
| Profit before tax   | 2,982.31      | 2,831.58  | 1,111.51  | 11,325.42  | 10,545.82 |  |
| Profit for the quarter/year   | 1,924.21      | 1,918.56  | 786.83    | 7,724.60   | 7,810.43  |  |
| Total comprehensive income (after taxes)  | 1,498.27      | 2,668.42  | 741.28    | 7,645.95   | 7,796.05  |  |
| Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹1/- each)                                  | 164.71        | 164.70    | 164.70    | 164.71     | 164.70    |  |
| Other equity  |               |           |           | 87,073.72  | 79,422.52 |  |
| Earnings per equity share (Face value of ₹1/- each): (Not annualised for the quarter)   |               |           |           |            |           |  |
| Basic (₹)   | 11.68         | 11.65     | 4.78      | 46.90      | 47.44     |  |
| Diluted (₹)   | 11.68         | 11.65     | 4.78      | 46.89      | 47.43     |  |

Additional information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows: (₹ in million)

| Particulars                 | Quarter Ended |           |           | Year Ended |           |  |
|-----------------------------|---------------|-----------|-----------|------------|-----------|--|
|                             | 31-Mar-24     | 31-Dec-23 | 31-Mar-23 | 31-Mar-24  | 31-Mar-23 |  |
|                             | Unaudited     | Unaudited | Audited   | Audited    | Audited   |  |
| Revenue from operations     | 11,748.30     | 10,978.61 | 7,854.22  | 41,674.28  | 36,165.28 |  |
| Profit before tax           | 4,326.88      | 3,717.55  | 1,119.08  | 14,054.97  | 10,484.02 |  |
| Profit for the quarter/year | 3,214.11      | 2,768.05  | 792.06    | 10,433.25  | 7,758.26  |  |

Note:  
1. The Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 ("Consolidated Financial Results") of the Company has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 22, 2024.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website ([www.glandpharma.com](http://www.glandpharma.com)) and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and BSE Limited ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)).

For and on behalf of the Board  
Gland Pharma Limited  
Sd/-  
Srinivas Sadu  
Managing Director and CEO  
DIN No. 06900659

Hyderabad  
May 22, 2024

| FORM G<br>INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR<br>NCR RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED<br>OPERATING IN WAREHOUSING AND LOGISTICS SECTOR IN NORTH INDIA<br>(Under sub-regulation (1) of regulation 36A of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016) |   |
|--|---|
| PARTICULARS  |   |
| 1. Name of the corporate debtor along with PAN & CIN/ LLP No.  | NCR Rail Infrastructure Limited<br>PAN: AAGCA9648B<br>CIN: U93000MH2008PLC180907  |
| 2. Address of the registered office  | 205 & 206 (Part), 2nd Floor, Ceejay House, F-Block, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai City, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400018  |
| 3. URL of website  | <a href="http://www.arshiyalimited.com/rail-and-rail-infrastructure.html">http://www.arshiyalimited.com/rail-and-rail-infrastructure.html</a>   |
| 4. Details of place where majority of fixed assets are located   | Village- Ibrahimpur, Dist-Bulandshahr, Kharja, 203131 Uttar Pradesh (09)India   |
| 5. Installed capacity of main products/ services   | Warehousing asset with rail infrastructure spread across ~129.7 acres of land pertaining to Corporate Debtor. Additionally, there is ~43 acres of available interconnected land parcel owned by holding company Arshiya Limited which is also under CIRP.<br>Key details of Corporate Debtor:<br>2 warehouses admeasuring ~2,40,000 Sq. Ft. which are covered under Domestic Tariff Area (DTA), Non-functional Inland Container Depot (ICD) admeasuring ~22 acres and Private Freight Terminal (PFT) with 6 railway lines and two sidings to handle all types of cargo (bulk and container) and 96 Reefer Gantry Plug-Ins/Points. |
| 6. Quantity and value of main products/ services sold in last financial year   | As per the Audited Financial Statement for FY 2022-23, the Gross Revenue was INR 19.84 crores Revenue of Operations was INR 9.29 Cr and Other Income was INR 10.55 Cr.  |
| 7. Number of employees/ workmen  | As on 31 <sup>st</sup> March 2024, the Corporate Debtor has 36 employees/ workmen. Additionally, ~30 regular contractual manpower.  |
| 8. Further details including last available financial statements (with schedules) of two years, lists of creditors are available at URL:   | Details can be sought by emailing <a href="mailto:cirp.ncrrail@gmail.com">cirp.ncrrail@gmail.com</a>  |
| 9. Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at URL:   | The resolution applicants must be eligible under Section 29A of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. Details can be sought by emailing <a href="mailto:cirp.ncrrail@gmail.com">cirp.ncrrail@gmail.com</a>  |
| 10. Last date for receipt of expression of interest  | 7 <sup>th</sup> June 2024   |
| 11. Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants   | 14 <sup>th</sup> June 2024  |
| 12. Last date for submission of objections to provisional list   | 19 <sup>th</sup> June 2024  |
| 13. Date of issue of final list of prospective resolution applicants   | 26 <sup>th</sup> June 2024  |
| 14. Date of issue of information memorandum, evaluation matrix and request for resolution plans to prospective resolution applicants   | 1 <sup>st</sup> July 2024   |
| 15. Last date for submission of resolution plans   | 31 <sup>st</sup> July 2024  |
| 16. Process email id to submit Expression of Interest  | <a href="mailto:cirp.ncrrail@gmail.com">cirp.ncrrail@gmail.com</a>  |
| 17. Address for submission of original documents   | CGH 212, DLF Capital Green, Moti Nagar Delhi-110015   |

Bhuvan Madan  
Resolution Professional of NCR Rail Infrastructure Limited  
IBBI Registration No. IBBI/PA-001/IP-P01004/2017-18/11655  
AFA: AA1/11655/02/241224/106721 valid upto 24/12/2024  
RP Office Address: CGH 212, DLF Capital Green, Moti Nagar Delhi-110015  
Email ID for communication: [cirp.ncrrail@gmail.com](mailto:cirp.ncrrail@gmail.com)  
Supporting IPE: PwC Corporate Business Services LLP  
Date: 23<sup>rd</sup> May 2024

**INVITING OFFER FOR SUPPLY OF TECHNOLOGY**

"One of the Leading Manufacturers of Hydrofluoric Acid in India, is looking for proven Technology for manufacturing Dilute Hydro Fluoric Acid meeting the stringent quality requirements for Mono crystalline Technology Cells in Solar Industry. Interested Technology providers send email to [solar.dhf@gmail.com](mailto:solar.dhf@gmail.com)".

| E.I.D.- PARRY (INDIA) LIMITED   |  |
|---|--|
| NOTICE  |  |
| As per Section 125 (2)(i) of the Companies Act, 2013, the unclaimed sale proceeds of fractional shares arising out of issuance of bonus shares, merger and amalgamation for seven or more years, are required to be transferred to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) established by the Central Government.   |  |
| The Company on July 10, 2017 had distributed the sale proceeds of fractional shares arising out of issuance of shares, pursuant to the scheme of amalgamation of Parrys Sugar Industries Limited with the Company, to the eligible shareholders as per their respective fractional entitlements. The fractional entitlements which had not been paid or claimed by shareholders for seven years are required to be transferred after expiry of seven years but within 30 days from the date of due date of transfer. The due date for transfer of unpaid or unclaimed sale proceeds of fractional shares is June 30, 2024. The Company has already sent individual communication to the concerned shareholders whose fractional entitlement are liable to be transferred to IEPF Authority at their latest available address advising them to claim their fractional entitlement. |  |
| Details of shareholders including the name, folio number/DP ID / Client ID and fractional amount due for transfer to IEPF Authority are being uploaded on the Company's website at <a href="http://www.eidparry.com">www.eidparry.com</a> for verification by the concerned shareholders. Shareholders may note that the unclaimed fractional entitlement to be transferred to IEPF Authority, can be claimed by them from the IEPF Authority after following the due procedure prescribed in the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 (Rules).  |  |
| In case the Company / KFin Technologies Limited (RTA) does not receive the following documents by June 30, 2024, the Company shall, in compliance with the requirements of the said Rules, transfer the fractional entitlements to IEPF Authority as per the procedure stipulated in the Rules, without any further notice.   |  |
| <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>Original fractional warrant(s) lying with you unclaimed or alternatively, Letter of Undertaking duly filled in and signed (can be downloaded from <a href="https://www.eidparry.com/shareholderassistance/">https://www.eidparry.com/shareholderassistance/</a>).</li> <li>ISR -1 - Request form for updation of KYC details, ISR-2 Specimen Signature and SH-13 - Nomination Form or ISR-3 - Opting out of nomination, duly filled in and signed (can be downloaded from <a href="https://www.eidparry.com/shareholderassistance/">https://www.eidparry.com/shareholderassistance/</a>).</li> <li>Self-attested copy of PAN Card and Address proof.</li> <li>Copy of cancelled Cheque.</li> </ul>   |  |
| For further information/clarification, concerned shareholders may contact the Company or the RTA at the following address:  |  |
| E.I.D.-Parry (India) Limited<br>Registered Office: 'Dare House', Parrys Corner, Chennai- 600 001<br>E-mail: <a href="mailto:investorservices@parrymurugappa.com">investorservices@parrymurugappa.com</a><br>Website: <a href="http://www.eidparry.com">www.eidparry.com</a><br>Tel: 044-25306789 Fax: 044-25306930  | Kfin Technologies Limited<br>Unit: E.I.D.-Parry (India) Limited<br>Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Mansaramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032. Tel: +91-40-6716 1519<br>Toll Free No: 1800-309-4001<br>E-mail id: <a href="mailto:enward.ris@kfintech.com">enward.ris@kfintech.com</a> ;<br>Website: <a href="http://www.kfintech.com">www.kfintech.com</a> |
| Further, shareholders are requested to register their PAN linked with Aadhaar with RTA.   |  |
| For E.I.D.-Parry (India   |  |

गोंदियात पोलीस गाडी आणि माल वाहू ट्रकच्या अपघातात एकाचा मृत्यू

चार तरुणांना धडक

गोंदिया, दि.२२ : गोंदियात माल वाहू ट्रक चालकाने स्थानिक गुन्हे शाखेच्या वाहनाला मागून धडक दिली. स्थानिक गुन्हे शाखेच्या गाडीचे नियंत्रण सुटल्याने रस्त्यावर समोर उभे असलेल्या चार तरुणांना धडक दिली. एका तरुणाचा मृत्यू झाला असून मृतकामध्ये साहिल कुडमते याचा समावेश आहे. मृतक हा गोंदिया शहरातील एका कंपनीत जाँब करत असून चंद्रपूर जिल्ह्यातील रहिवासी आहे. तर जखमी मध्ये स्थानिक गुन्हे शाखेचे पोलीस निरीक्षक दिनेश लबडे आणि वाहन चालक मुरली पांडे हे जखमी आहेत. तर इतर तीन तरुण

Table with 2 columns: Particulars and Amount. Includes financial details for the quarter ended March 31, 2024.

Table with 2 columns: Particulars and Amount. Includes financial details for the quarter ended March 31, 2024.

किरकोळ जखमी असून जखमीवर गोंदिया शहरातील सहाय्यग रुग्णालयात उपचार सुरु आहे.

रोज वाचा 'दै. मुंबई लक्षदीप'

Notice is issued on behalf of my clients Pavanesh Kumar V Yadav and Priyanka Pavanesh Kumar Yadav, stating that Mr. Deepak Sahadev Sawant and Smt. Sneha Deepak Sawant were the original owner of scheduled flat which they had purchased from Ms. Nikunj Deevopers by an Agreement dated 27.06.2017 regd under No. VSI-1/6237/2017.

जारी नोटीस सार्व संबंधितास कळविण्यात येते कि, मीने चुकून, ता वसई जि पालघर येथील गावठाण मिळकतीवर बांधलेली वसई विहार ग्राह्य महानगरपालिका मालमत्ता कॅम्पिअन्स २४/१२/२४, हाउस नं. ५६४/२, क्षेत्र २४ चौफुट (असेसमेंट प्रमाण). एम. जी. मार्ग, हक्करी, लता रोड, चुकून, वसई रोड पश्चिम हि मिळकत श्री विठ्ठल मन्वेकर फ्लोर वॉशिंग मालकी व कॅम्पिअन्ससाठी आहे आणि ते व श्रीमती मॅनिका विठ्ठल फ्लोर वॉशिंग मालकी व कॅम्पिअन्ससाठी आहे अशिल कॅम्पिअन्स को-ऑप. फ्लेडिड सोसायटी लि. यांच्याकडून कर्ज घेणार असून त्या कारिता सदर मिळकत गहाण ठेवत आहेत.

This is to bring to the knowledge of general public at large on behalf of my client i.e. MR. CHRISTOPHER PETER GOMES that he along with his father Late MR. PETER SEBASTIAN GOMES are the original owners of Flat No. 11 on First Floor, Area admeasuring about 422 Sq. Ft. (Built Up) in the Building of the society known as DASA CASTLE CO-OP. HSG. SOC. LTD., situated at village Navghar, Vasai (E), Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar. Late MR. PETER SEBASTIAN GOMES died intestate on 30/04/2021 leaving behind my client MR. CHRISTOPHER PETER GOMES as his only legal heir to the said flat. As per society records 100% shares, right, title and interest of the said flat stand in the name of my Client. My client hereby state that Original Agreement for Sale dated 30/11/1998 executed between the then Purchaser i.e. MR. NAIR PRADEEP NAGESH and then Vendor i.e. MR. YOGESH NARAYAN AMIN is lost/misplaced and not traceable.

MUSIC BROADCAST LIMITED. Registered Office: 5th Floor, RNA Corporate Park. Off. Western Express Highway, Kalanagar, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051. Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2024.

मुकट पाईप्स लिमिटेड. नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: फ्लॅट क्र. ३९, परग अपार्टमेंट्स, ७वा मजला, जे.पी.रोड, वसई, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००६९. CIN:L27200MH1987PLC044407. ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल.

SBFC Finance Limited. नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: युनिट क्र.१०३, पहिला मजला, सी अँड बी स्क्वेअर, सॅन्ड कॉम्प्लेक्स, गाव चकाना, अंधेरी-कुर्ना रोड, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००५९. ताबा सूचना (सुरक्षा व्याज (अंमलबजावणी) नियम, २००२ च्या नियम ८(१) नुसार).

रोज वाचा 'दै. मुंबई लक्षदीप'

पिरॅमिड टेक्नॉलॉजिस्ट लिमिटेड. Technoplast Ltd. Strong - Safe - Superior. पिर्नेमिड टेक्नॉलॉजिस्ट लिमिटेड वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश. दि. ३१.०३.२०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश.

OSBI भारतीय स्टेट बँक State Bank of India. किरकोळ मालमत्ता मध्यवर्ती प्रक्रिया केंद्र, जीवनसोबा अंमलस इमारत, १ला मजला, एल.आय.सी कॉम्प्लेक्स, नानावटी हॉस्पिटलजवळ, एस.व्ही. रोड, सांताक्रुझ पश्चिम, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००५४. मागील सूचना येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, खाली नमूद केलेल्या कर्जदार व जमिंदारांनी त्यांनी बँकेकडून घेतलेल्या ऋण सुविधेची मुदल रक्कम व त्यावरील व्याज रक्कम भरणा केल्यात व असे आणि त्यांचे कर्ज खाते नॉन-परफॉर्मिग असेटमध्ये (एनपीए) वर्गीकृत करण्यात आले.

UNICHEM LABORATORIES LTD. नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: युनिकेम भवन, प्रभात इस्टेट, ऑफ एस. व्ही. रोड, जोगेश्वरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०० १०२. वेबसाइट: www.unichemlabs.com ई-मेल: shares@unichemlabs.com. दि. ३१.०३.२०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिताचे अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष व वर्षाकरिताच्या लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश.

दि. ३१.०३.२०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिताचे अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष व वर्षाकरिताच्या लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश. Table with columns for Particulars, Quarter ended March 31, 2024, and Year ended March 31, 2024.